Engine Comparison
Yamaha

Honda

Honda

Evinrude

Ribcraft Middle East
Dubai Maritime City
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

HP
300
225
225
225

OVERALL LENGTH:

OVERALL BEAM:

WEIGHT (W/OUT ENGINE):

DEAD RISE AFT:

DEAD RISE FORWARD:

Engines Propeller
2 Stainless
2 Stainless
2 Aluminum
2 Aluminum

E. hello@ribcraftme.com
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9.0M INTERNAL LENGTH ON DECK: 7.6M

3.0M INTERNAL BEAM ON DECK: 2.0M
1540KG TUBE DIAMETER: 530MM
20° MAXIMUM PEOPLE: 14

MAX HP:

Top Speed (MPH)
59
49
48
59

Top RPM
6100
6200
6100
6100

The Official Ribcraft Manufacturer
ME / USA / UK



